Administrator NSW Squash Limited PO BOX 211 Thornleigh NSW 2120 Phone/Fax (02) 8116 9713 Email admin@nswsquash.com.au

Attention: Chairman of the Board

NOTICE OF APPEAL – Competition Division Committee Decision

TAKE NOTICE	E that
I	
of	(Email, Fax or Postal address)
hereby appeal	to the Chairman of the Board from the decision of the Competition Division Committee
	·
	that the decision was unreasonable or unsupportable having regard to the evidence.
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:	
(a)	that I will be required to attend the appeal hearing at the time and place notified by the Chairman of the Board;
(b)	that neither the complainant nor any of the witnesses shall be required to attend the hearing unless directed to do so by the Chairman of the Board;
(c)	that I will not be permitted to produce fresh evidence at the hearing without the leave of the Chairman of the Board;
(d)	that the Chairman of the Board; will grant leave for me to be represented by a barrister, solicitor, agent or other person; and
(e)	that I have paid the required appeal deposit of \$80 to NSW Squash Limited and I realise that such deposit shall be refunded if the appeal is upheld.
Date	
Signature of Player (May print name here if this Notice of Appeal is an attachment to an Email)	